OPRYD Citywide Flag Football Zone 1 - Willie Keyes (Poplar Park)

3rd - 5th Grade Teams : Game Site OF OAKky,
Willie Keyes (Poplar Park) C/\/Ck ’q/l/o
KIPP 3131 Union St = A\*%).—...
MLK k\\ﬂi =
Richmond Tech Site Coordinator ((x
RTA Mo Campbell PARKS, RECREATION &

Vincent Academy

Date
Saturday 09/28/2019
Saturday 09/28/2019
Saturday 09/28/2019

Date
Saturday 10/05/2019
Saturday 10/05/2019
Saturday 10/05/2019

Date
Saturday 10/12/2019
Saturday 10/12/2019
Saturday 10/12/2019

Date
Saturday 10/19/2019
Saturday 10/19/2019
Saturday 10/19/2019

Date
Saturday 10/26/2019
Saturday 10/26/2019
Saturday 10/26/2019

Date
Saturday 11/02/2019
Saturday 11/02/2019
Saturday 11/02/2019

Date
Saturday 11/09/2019

Time
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM

Time
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM

Time
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM

Time
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM

Time
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM

Time
9:30 AM
10:30 AM
11:30 AM

Time
TBA

Home
MLK
Richmond Tech
KIPP

Home
Vincent Academy
Richmond Tech
RTA

Home
MLK
Richmond Tech

Home
Vincent Academy
KIPP

Home
Vincent Academy
RTA
MLK

Home
Vincent Academy
Richmond Tech

Home
BOWL GAMES

510-597-5042

YOUTH DEVELOPMENT

Youth Coordinator: Tony Sirivongsa

Scores

12 VS

7 Vs

6 VS
34 VS
14 VS
24 VS
26 VS
27 VS
19 VS
12 VS
25 VS
14 VS

VS
VS
VS

VS
VS
VS

VS

Away
RTA
Vincent Academy

Away
KIPP
MLK

Away
KIPP
RTA
Vincent Academy

Away
MLK
RTA
Richmond Tech

Away
Richmond Tech
KIPP

Away
KIPP
MLK
RTA

Away
CHAMPIONSHIP

Scores
0
30
12

12
18

19
27

13
12
25

OPRYD Citywide Sports Website: https://www.leaguelineup.com/oprydcitywidesports

Location
Willie Keyes
Willie Keyes
Willie Keyes

Location
Willie Keyes
Willie Keyes
Willie Keyes

Location
Willie Keyes
Willie Keyes
Willie Keyes

Location
Willie Keyes
Willie Keyes
Willie Keyes

Location
Willie Keyes
Willie Keyes
Willie Keyes

Location
Willie Keyes
Willie Keyes
Willie Keyes

Location
TBA




