OPRYD Citywide Flag Football

Zone 1 - Willie Keyes (Poplar Park)

3rd - 5th Grade Teams :

Bushrod Rec KIPP MLK

Richmond Tech

RTA

Vincent Academy

Game Site

Willie Keyes (Poplar Park) 3131 Union St.

Site Coordinator

Mo Campbell 510-597-5042



Youth Coordinator: Tony Sirivongsa

	Youth Coordinator: Tony Sirivongsa						
Date	Time	Home	Scores		Away	Scores	Location
Saturday 09/28/2019	9:30 AM	MLK	12	VS	RTA	0	Willie Keyes
Saturday 09/28/2019	10:30 AM	Richmond Tech	7	VS	Vincent Academy	30	Willie Keyes
Saturday 09/28/2019	11:30 AM	KIPP	6	VS	Bushrod Rec	12	Willie Keyes
Date	Time	Home			Away		Location
Saturday 10/05/2019	9:30 AM	Vincent Academy	34	VS	KIPP	0	Willie Keyes
Saturday 10/05/2019	10:30 AM	Richmond Tech	14	VS	MLK	12	Willie Keyes
Saturday 10/05/2019	11:30 AM	RTA	24	VS	Bushrod Rec	18	Willie Keyes
Date	Time	Home			Away		Location
Saturday 10/12/2019	9:30 AM	MLK	26	VS	KIPP	6	Willie Keyes
Saturday 10/12/2019	10:30 AM	Richmond Tech	27	VS	RTA	19	Willie Keyes
Saturday 10/12/2019	11:30 AM	Bushrod Rec	19	VS	Vincent Academy	27	Willie Keyes
Date	Time	Home			Away		Location
Saturday 10/19/2019	9:30 AM	Vincent Academy	12	VS	MLK	13	Willie Keyes
Saturday 10/19/2019	10:30 AM	KIPP	25	VS	RTA	12	Willie Keyes
Saturday 10/19/2019	11:30 AM	Bushrod Rec	14	VS	Richmond Tech	25	Willie Keyes
Date	Time	Home			Away		Location
Saturday 10/26/2019	9:30 AM	Vincent Academy		VS	Richmond Tech		Willie Keyes
Saturday 10/26/2019	10:30 AM	RTA		VS	KIPP		Willie Keyes
Saturday 10/26/2019	11:30 AM	MLK		VS	Bushrod Rec		Willie Keyes
Date	Time	Home			Away		Location
Saturday 11/02/2019	9:30 AM	Vincent Academy		VS	KIPP		Willie Keyes
Saturday 11/02/2019	10:30 AM	Richmond Tech		VS	MLK		Willie Keyes
Saturday 11/02/2019	11:30 AM	Bushrod Rec		VS	RTA		Willie Keyes
Date	Time	Home			Away		Location
Saturday 11/09/2019	TBA	BOWL GAMES		VS	CHAMPIONSHIP		TBA

OPRYD Citywide Sports Website: https://www.leaguelineup.com/oprydcitywidesports